Jul 13 2007 15:09

P.02

CH \$40.00 502290 11777808

Form PTO-1595

		O.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ORM COVER LETTER Patent and Trademark Office S ONLY				
		Docket No.: 2060-3532				
	To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please re	ecord the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1.	Name of conveying party: Eun Young Lee	Name and address of receiving party(ies);				
2.		LG ELECTRONICS INC.				
3.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu Seoul, Korea				
3.	Nature of conveyance:					
	☐ Joint Research Agreement					
	☐ Government Interest Assignment					
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License					
	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
	Execution Date: July 9, 2007					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	ment is being filed together with a new application.				
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/777,808	B. Patent No.(s) N/A				
	Additional numbers attac	r ched? ☐ Yes ⊠ No				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]				
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40				
	JONATHAN Y. KANG, ESQ. LEE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & SCHMADEKA	☐ Enclosed				
	660 South Figueroa Street Suite 2300	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	Los Angeles, CA 90017	8. Deposit account number: 502290				
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature.					
	To the pest of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	$H \leftarrow C' \epsilon$					
	Mue John	Date: July 13, 2007				
	Craig W. Schmoyer, Reg. No. 51,007					
ΟM	1B No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450						

PATENT

REEL: 019559 FRAME: 0450

		•			Attorney Docket No. 2060	-3532
		•		ASSIGNME	NT.	
	(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of inventor(s)	(1) (2) (3) (4)	valuable considers	(5) (6) (7) (8) the sum of one dollar (\$1,90) and other good tions paid to each of the undersigned, s) to assign, transfe	the
	(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	LG Electronics Inc.		
	(10)	Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10)	Republic of Korea		
	(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)	20, Yoido-dong, Yo	ngdungpo-gu, Seoul, 150-721, Republic of Kore	:8
			(he: inte	reinafter designated r rest in the invention k	as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title nown as	e.and
	(12)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(12	for which the under in the United States	ETHOD FOR DISPLAYING AN IMAGE signed has (have) executed an application for partial of America and all patent applications in foreign thereto or based thereon.	i ste nt in
	(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13		-	
•	exec	المحققية المحدودة والمساورين أدارا	Chalma	and foreign abblids	rs necessary in connection with any original, re- tions for the above-identified invention and a lications as the Assignee may deem necess	450 IU
	which Assis	u mai ha daalarad cancernit	ne this	. application or contil	pers necessary in connection with any interfe nuation or division thereof and to cooperate w ng forward with such interference.	arence fth the
	nece	The undersigned esary in connection with cheerty or similar agreements.	agree(aims c	s) to execute all paper or provisions of the	rs and documents and perform any act which n international Convention for Protection of Inc) Usurian
	of a	veild United States patent to t	he Ası	ilgnee.	native acts which may be necessary to obtain a	
	appli (the) agre	atters Patents of the United ications thereof to the said / have) full right to convey the ement in conflict herewith. The undersigned hereby and the the interest and the resignment and the resignment and the conflict here the resignment and the resignment an	State: Lesign: e enti- appoin	resulting from said se, as Assignee of the interest herein ass te the Attorneys as dentification which m	uest(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue a application or any division or divisions or con as entire interest, and hereby covenants that I igned, and that he has (they have) not execut as ociated with Customer No. 035884 the party be necessary or desirable in order to comply recordation of this document.	he has ed sny
		2007. 7.9. Signi				
	Carlo			i Inventor	·	

PATENT REEL: 019559 FRAME: 0451

RECORDED: 07/13/2007

Date:

Signature of Inventor

Signature of Inventor,